
CA 5 - J March Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
127

6416
5629
1273

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan  Leader: Open

July 2019 to March 2020 (9 months) Results

CA 5 - J

March (Only Results)

Mar-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4

409
604
-153

CA 5 - J

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - J

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
73
811
638
328

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

377
376
7

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
73

1188
1014
335

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

532
482
82

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

757
834
-13

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

1289
1316
69

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
27

1260
674
669

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

1038
933
139

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
27

2298
1607
808

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

836
835
49

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
805
857
12

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22

1641
1692
61

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J




